L24000 336292

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(0) (0) (7) (0)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400432337214

Ũ8/08/24--01003--013 ★*125.00

2024 AUG - 6 AM 10: 55

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

1.

2.

3.

5.

6.

236 Fast 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WAIK IN

		VV / XI.AK I		
	PICK UP:	MISTY	<u> </u>	
	CERTIFIED COPY			
XX	РНОТОСОРУ			
	CUS			
XX	FILING	LLC		
1.	LA CORRIDA AM LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT)	Τ'#)		
2.			(Effective dat	e 8524)
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T`#)		
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		
't.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T#)		
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		
SPECIA	L INSTRUCTIONS:			

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

D	ivision of Corpora	ntions			
SUBJECT	LA CORRIDA	AM LLC			
30031.01		Name of Lin	nited Liabili	y Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of Orga	nization and fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.	
Please retu	rn all corresponder	ice concerning this ma	itter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Irina Roth Neum	ann, Esq.			
			Name of	Person	
	Roth Private Adv	ising Law			
			Firm/Co	npany	
	1000 Brickell Av	e., Suite 1100			
			Addre	ess	
	Miami, FL 33131				
		C	ity/State and	l Zip Code	
•	irina@rothpalaw.c				
	E-ma	il address: (to be used	for future a	nual report notificati	ion)
For further i	nformation concer	ning this matter, please	e call:		
	Irina Roth Neuma	nn, Esq. 30 _at ()5	798-8878	
	Name of	Person A	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the fo	llowing amount:			
■\$125.00		\$130.00 Filing Fee & ertificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Ac			Street Address	letinion
	New Filing Division of	Section Corporations		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY

LA CORRIDA AM L			
(Must conta	in the words "Limited Li	ability Company	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ldress of the principal offi	ice of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:
Principa	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:
18911 Collins Ave., U			911 Collins Ave., Unit 3206
Sunny Isles Beach, Fl	L 33160	Su	nny Isles Beach, FL 33160
The name and the Florida street a	· ·		
•	ddress of the registered a		
•	ddress of the registered a	gent are:	
•	CHANTAL ZYMAN	gent are: Name	acceptable)
•	CHANTAL ZYMAN 18911 Collins Ave., Ut	gent are: Name	acceptable) 33160
•	CHANTAL ZYMAN 18911 Collins Ave., Ut Florida street address (gent are: Name nit 3206 P.O. Box NOT	
The name and the Florida street a laving been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pro	CHANTAL ZYMAN 18911 Collins Ave., Un Florida street address (Sunny Isles Beach City gent and to accept services I hereby accept the appoint ovisions of all statutes related to the control of the con	pent are: Name nit 3206 P.O. Box NOT Fl State of process for to not ment as registe atting to the proper	33160

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR CHANTAL ZYMAN 18911 Collins Ave., Unit 3206 Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160 MGR ALEJANDRO BENZAOUEN 3530 Mystic Pointe Dr APT 708 Aventura, FL 33180 MGR DANIEL CONTRERAS 3370 NE 190th St APT 406 Aventura, FL 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) neffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days date of filing.) (If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lidocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. FICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Chantal ZYMAN Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
MGR CHANTAL ZYMAN 18911 Collins Ave., Unit 3206 Sunnv Isles Beach, FL 33160 MGR ALEJANDRO BENZAOUEN 3330 Mvstic Pointe Dr APT 708 Aventura, FL 33180 MGR DANIEL CONTRERAS 3370 NE 190th St APT 406 Aventura, FL 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) ICLEV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: atte of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lidecument's effective date on the Department of State's records. ICLEVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State		
MGR		-
Sunnv Isles Beach. FL 33160	MCR	18911 Collins Ave., Unit 3206
MGR DANIEL CONTRERAS 3370 NE 190th St APT 406 Aventura. FL 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: neffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days late of filing.) Effective date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lidocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Chantal Zyman Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State		
MGR DANIEL CONTRERAS 3370 NE 190th St APT 406 Aventura. FL 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 08/05/2024 (OPTIONAL) n effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cunnot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days date of filing.) E: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lidocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. TCLE VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State		
Aventura. FL 33180 DANIEL CONTRERAS 3370 NE 190th St APT 406 Aventura. FL 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) TCLEV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR	
DANIEL CONTRERAS 3370 NE 190th St APT 406 Aventura. FL 33180		Aventura, FL 33180
(Use attachment if necessary) ICLEV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
(Use attachment if necessary) (ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR	DANIEL CONTRERAS
(Use attachment if necessary) ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: O8/05/2024 (OPTIONAL) neffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days late of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lidocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Chantal Zyman Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State		3370 NE 190th St APT 406
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		Aventura, FL 33180
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: O8/05/2024		
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
PICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 08/05/2024		
CICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: n effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days date of filing.) e: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lideocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. CICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Chantal Zyman Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State		
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Chantal Zyman Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	effective date is ate of filing.)	is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aff
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Chantal Zyman Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Chantal Zyman Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	ICLE VI: Other	provisions if any
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State		
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State		
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	REQUIRE	D SICNATURE:
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	<u>ILL. VEILL</u>	
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State		Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
		This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
CHIANTE AL CHINALA		
CHANTAL ZYMAN Typed or printed name of signee		CHANTAL ZYMAN Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)